
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 

8B 

4 

61 

77C 

97 

53 

45 

51 

73 

31 

57 

22 

04 

87 

11 

186 

23 

57D 

110 

05 

38 

44 

36 

105 

9 

8A 

75 

62 

32 

50 

441 

66 

19 

99 

72 

33 

Name 

Ed Moore 

Robert Hoemke 

Bob Koons 

Lee Fleming 

Sharon Adelman 

Tom O'Grady 

Randy Riney 

Dennis Racine 

William Carson 

Edward Lamantia 

David Littlefield 

Jeffrey Anderson 

Peter Sandy 

Dwight Calkins 

Greg Byrne 

Lou Marchant 

Elliott Barron 

John Ridings 

Elliott O. Barron 

Mike Rogers 

John Furlow Jr 

Samuel Partin 

Eric Lovay 

Terry Swonke 

Glenn Bilawsky 

Sammie Smith 

Drew Fisher 

Robert MacKenzie 

Kasandra Barron-Fuller 

David Turner 

David Buchanan 

Peter Glawe 

Robert Rodgers 

Michael Lyle 

Roger Williams 

Dan Hilton 

Class 

1FJ1 

1FJ1 

1FJ1 

1FP 

1FJ1 

1FJ1 

1FP 

1CS 

1FP 

1FP 

1FP 

1FJ1 

1FP 

1F 

1F 

1FP 

1F 

1F 

1F 

1F 

1HP 

1CS 

1F 

1FP 

1FP 

1F 

1F 

1GP 

1F 

1FP 

1FP 

1 FP 

1FJ2 

1FP 

1FP 

1FP 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

5 

5 

3 

1 

1 

1 

Best Tm 

2:32.436 

2:34.556 

2:44.923 

2:45.797 

2:48.278 

2:47.396 

2:45.881 

2:47.670 

2:47.115 

2:50.251 

2:53.522 

2:58.305 

2:54.006 

2:57.976 

2:58.298 

3:02.472 

3:00.322 

3:01.391 

2:58.590 

3:00.960 

3:07.585 

3:03.897 

3:01.717 

3:03.999 

2:45.671 

3:04.574 

3:08.924 

3:18.437 

3:12.691 

3:27.111 

3:05.682 

3:18.665 

3:08.822 

3:01.399 

3:11.435 

3:36.717 

Year 

1962 

1962 

1961 

1969 

1963 

1962 

1963 

1965 

1967 

1962 

1974 

1961 

1959 

1972 

1970 

1959 

1972 

1968 

1963 

1968 

1959 

1969 

1970 

1972 

1969 

1968 

1965 

1962 

1969 

1964 

1956 

1966 

1959 

1961 

1972 

1959 

Make 

Cooper 

Cooper 

Lotus 

MG 

Brabham 

Cooper 

Austin Healey 

Austin 

MG 

MGA 

MG 

Lotus 

Austin Healey 

Lynx 

Zink 

MG 

Pegasus 

Zink 

Kellison 

Bobsy 

Abarth 

Alfa Romeo 

Formula Vee 

MG 

Austin Healey 

Zink 

Autodynamics 

Triumph 

VW 

Austin Healey 

Alfa Romeo 

Austin Healey 

Taraschi 

Austin Healey 

MG 

Austin Healey 

Model 

T59 

T59 

20 

Midget 

BT6 

T59 

Sprite 

Mini Cooper S 

Midget 

MKII 

Midget 

20/22 

Sprite 

B 

FV C4 

A 

FV 

FV C4 

FV 

Vega 

Allemano 

GT Junior 

Caldwell 

Midget 

Sprite MK IV 

FV C4 

MkII B 

Spitfire 4 

Zinc 

Sprite 

Sebring Spider 

Sprite 

Formula Jr 

Bugeye Sprite 

Midget 

Bugeye Sprite 

Engine 

1098cc 

1100cc 

1100cc 

1314cc 

1099cc 

1098cc 

1275cc 

1275cc 

1314cc 

1622cc 

1296cc 

1098cc 

1275cc 

1200 cc 

1192cc 

1622cc 

1200cc 

1199cc 

1200cc 

1200 cc 

948 cc 

1300cc 

1600 cc 

1275cc 

1314cc 

1192cc 

1200cc 

1147cc 

1200cc 

1275cc 

1300cc 

1319cc 

1100cc 

1296cc 

1275cc 

1275cc 

Hometown 

San Antonio TX 

Abilene TX 

Columbia SC 

Lake Forest CA 

Free Union VA 

The Woodlands TX 

Montgomery TX 

Grass Valley CA 

Ukiah CA 

Loomis CA 

Spring TX 

San Antonio TX 

Simonton TX 

Dallas TX 

Southlake TX 

Keller TX 

Leander TX 

Granbury TX 

Leander TX 

Nederland TX 

Dallas TX 

Conway AR 

Austin TX 

The Woodlands TX 

Spicewood TX 

Nacogdoches TX 

San Antonio TX 

Georgetown TX 

Austin TX 

Houston TX 

Menlo Park CA 

Seguin TX 

Nevada TX 

Leawood KS 

East Bernard TX 

The Woodlands TX 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

#9  -  Penalized 1 lap for jumping the start 

Printed: 11/8/2015 9:55:01 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Circuit of The Americas 

Margin of Victory 

5.515 

Avg. Speed 

77.871 

Best Lap Tm 

2:32.436 

Best Speed 

80.296 

Best Lap by 

8B - Ed Moore 

SVRA US Vintage National Championship 

Group  1 FJr 

Championship Sprint Race 

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:25:41 

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles 

11/8/2015 09:20 AM 


